
            

Agee Damon Ann  

2504 Napoleon Bonaparte Dr, 

Tallahassee, FL 32308 damonagee@comcast.net SG 3 Pilot / XO 

Allen Frank   

4226 Otterlake Cove,       

Niceville, FL 32578 f.allen1@cox.net SG 3 Pilot 

Alexander Gene   

3616NW Arrowood Cir,    

Corvallis, OR 97330 birddog837@comcast.net SG 21 Pilot 

Baker Charles Katherine  

11804 Bigonia Ct,                

Laurel, MD 20708 cbkb@verizon.net 

SF 46/3 Plt Ldr / 

Ops Off 

Barnes Woody Dee  

953 Grand Canal St,                

Gulf Breeze, FL 32563 swampfox35@bellsouth.net SF 35 Pilot 

Beltz Robert   

10154 W. High St,              

Orrville, OH 44667 rbeltz@zoominernet.net 

SG Acft Rep / 

Co Clerk 

Bowling Brian   

301 Magnolia Dr,              

Metairie, LA 70005 bowliba@bellsouth.net SF 27 Pilot 

Bozeman Rick Jean  

PO Box 85,                         

Brooks, GA 30205 ricb@fbgc.org 

SF 30A Crew 

Chief 

Brinkerhoff Timothy   

28 Meriden Ave,               

Meriden, CT 06451 tbrinkerhoff@sbcglobal.net 

SG 34A Crew 

Chief  

Cacy Brooke   

1230 Airline Dr,                      

North Pole, AK 99705 abcacy@aim.com 

SG 32A Crew 

Chief  

Calvert Richard Jean  

5415 County Line Rd,    

Algonquin, Il 60102 rcal3@comcast.net SG 32 Pilot 

Capps Richard   

3591 Lone Wolf Trail,                  

St Augustine, FL 32086 rcapps1@bellsouth.net SF 36 Pilot 

Cates Boyce Darlene  

4301 Mambrino Hwy,      

Granbury, TX 76048 shotgun-33@yahoo.com SG 33 Pilot 

Caylor Monte Pauletta  

3018 Jeff Rd,                     

Harvest, AL 35749 mecaylo@mchsi.com 

SG 36A / Co 

Clerk 

Clayton Robert   

913 Birdie Way,                    

Apollo Beach, FL 33572 bob.clayton@verizon.net SG 36 Pilot 

Collins Hank Irene  

750 Ridge Lake Rd,    

Columbiana, AL 35051 collinsrh@mindspring.com SG 46 Pilot 

Conner David Donna  

1022 Spring Creek Dr,        

Sunrise Beach, MO 65079 dconner@yhti.net 

SG 13 & SF 13 

Pilot 
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Cook George  

HC 65, Box 6001 Vida Nueva 

Rd, Concho, AZ 85924 corkydrivn@aol.com 

SG 7A Crew 

Chief 

Crites Hal   

5175 State Route 730, 

Wilmington, OH 45177 hal903@hotmail.com SG 34 Pilot 

Dannelly Bill Pam  

4725 Yacht Harbor Dr,   

Pensacola, FO 32514 bipadann@bellsouth.net SF 18 Pilot 

Davis Al Cindy  

2790 45th St South,          

Gulfport, FL 33711 cgoebel1@tampabay.rr.com SG 18 Pilot 

Dodds Stan Elaine  

5500 Blue Sage Dr,           

Littleton, CO 80123 standodds@earthlink.net SG 36 Pilot 

Donohoo Donald Theresa  

530 Coldwell Spring Rd,     

Ramer, AL 36069 dho1pilot@yahoo.com SG 28 Pilot 

Doran Dennis   

4209 S.W. 266th St.       

Newberry, Fl 32669 dadoran@netzero.net 

SG Armorer / 

Mail 

Drake Edward Connie             

4227 S. Stayton Ave, 

Independence, MO 64055 eddrake47@yahoo.com 

SF 34A Crew 

Chief 

Dreffs Virgil Kathleen  

8327 Main St,                 

Whitmore, MI 48189 kvdreffs@sbcglobal.net 

SG ??? 

Easley Ronald Phyllis  

3115 Dorais Dr. NE,             

Grand Rapids, MI 49525 rpeasley68@comcast.net SG 44 Pilot 

Francis John Joan  

1030 Madison 9418, 

Fredericktown, MO 63645 jfjrf@clas.net 

SG 36 Pilot 

Gallimore Roger Sonia  

10027 Arbor Ridge Trail,   

Orlando, FL 32817 rgallimore1.@cfl.rr.com 

SG Crew Chief  

Gee Bobby   

12215 Interlaaken Dr SW, 

Lakewood, WA 98498 bob@gee2enterprises.com SG 22 Pilot 

Givhan Sam Lynne  

6900 Al Highway 5,            

Safford, AL 36773 s_givhan@hotmail.com SF 31 Pilot 

Harper Harry   

1218 Waverly Rd,       

Tallahassee, FL 32312 harper1926@yahoo.com 

Delta 6 / Bn 

Cmdr 

Hartman Dell Donna  

4229 State Rd 9 N.,        

Anderson, IN ????? ddhartmn@comcast.net SG Crew Chief 

Hill Bruce Diane  

21890 47th Dr,                        

Lake City, FL 32024 nc6917h@aol.com 

SG Crew Chief  

Jennings 

Ray 

(Doc) Joanne  

12277 county Rd. 4003,   

Tebbetts, MO 65080 r.jennings14@verizon.net 

SF 32A Crew 

Chief 
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Johnson Emmett Pat  

15946 Paces Point Rd,     

Daleville, AL 36853 johnsef@business.auburn.edu 

SG 16 Pilot / Plt 

Ldr 

Kinderman Brian Fay  

2521 Volusia Ave,             

Panama City, FL 32405 kinderb@doacs.state.fl.us SF 22 Pilot 

Kirby Kevin Donna  

441 Vicksburg Ct,         

Jonesboro, GA 30238 kevin.kirby1@us.army.mil 

SF 23 & SG 15 

Pilot 

Kramlick Milt Bobbi  

1705 Broadmoor Dr,           

Billings, MT 59105 n5822S@msn.com SG Crew Chief 

Leonard James Francesca  

CMR 418, box 1122,               

APO AE 09058 (Germany) jimleo_3a@hotmail.com 

SG Airframe 

Repairer  

Leonard John Judy  

5302 Winfree Dr,               

Orlando, FL 32812 captturtle@aol.com SG 6 Pilot 

Lewis Charlie Fran  

515 North Broad St,    

Thomasville, GA 31792 clewis@thekingdomgroup.net SG 32 Pilot 

Lewis Robert Wannee  

929 Hwy 98W,               

Frostproof, FL 33843  

SG Maint Supv.  

Libby Huard Rosemary  

537 River Rd,                   

Standish, ME 04084 huardlibby@hotmail.com 

SG Crew Chief  

Loftis Don Kathy  

110 Boyd St,                          

Soddy Daisy, TN 37379 donloftis@aol.com SG 35 Pilot 

McCoy William Bobbie  

316 Spring Valley Rd,           

Bristol VA 24201 oozelfinch@bvunet.net 

SG 46A Crew 

Chief 

McDonald Tom   

1104 S. 12th,                       

Herrin, IL 62948 tmcd62948@verizon.net SG Crew Chief 

McGraw Jimmy Frances  

21085 Trailwood Ct,           

Whitney, TX 76692 golf4mcg@valornet.com 

SG 23, 36, 6 

Pilot / CO 

Modica Don Betty 

5744 S. Clay Ave,           

Springfield, MO 65810 dmb_1955@mchsi.com SG 6 Pilot / CO 

Moore Ned Barbara 

5659 Colonist Cir,           

Indianapolis, IN 46254 nedmoore1@ATT.net SG 15 Pilot 

Munson Merton   

6204 South Creek Rd,         

Fleming Island, FL 32003 mertmun@comcast.net SG 18 Pilot 

Nicholson Donald   

3000 Mountain Ct,         

Mandeville, LA 70448 longtrips0@aol.com SF 35 Pilot 

Oates Dan Martha  

3155 Brookfield Dr,        

Newburgh, IN 47630 doates@mrnewburgh.com 

SF 26 Pilot / Plt 

Ldr 
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Plott Thomas Judith  

106 Muirfield Ct,         

Hendersonville, NC 28791 tjphvnc2@gmail.com SG 45 Pilot 

Poor Bill Ann  

114 Sweetgum Cir,                  

Canton, GA 30115 wtpoor@comcast.net SG6 Cmdr 

Preble Bob Christine  

163 Penny Hill Rd,            

Shushan, NY 12873 rjpny1@gmail.com 

SG 34A Crew 

Chief  

Rentmeester 

Richard 

(Rip) Geri  

106 Chewalla Dr.             

Enterprise, AL 36330 ripngeri@webtv.net SG 21 Pilot 

Shoup Rick   

HC-61, Box 82A,                     

Capon Bridge, WV 26711 rshoup@variggers.com 

SF 11 AMO / 

SG 21 Pilot 

Smith Donald Renate  

2800 Pyramid Ave,           

Pittsburgh, Pa 15227 shotgun-8a@hotmail.com 

SG 8A - Acft 

Rep Tech 

Smith James Sheila  

322 Haymond St,                 

Fairmont, WV 26554 barnstormersmith@aol.com 

SF Crew Chief 

Spain Al   

Box 1137, 1619 False River 

Rd, New Roads, LA 70760 atspain@bellsouth.net SG 8A, 26 

Stefero John Darla  

535 Jefferson Ave,             

Morrisville, PA 19067 jdstefero@aol.com SG 37 Pilot 

Strickler Dan   

502 S. Ridgewood Ave,       

Ormond Beach, FL 32174 danstrickler@cfl.rr.com SG Crew Chief  

Stockton Larry Carolyn  

10701 Heather Nicole Ln,        

Mint Hill, NC 28227 zsmithe@aol.com 

SG 49 & 46 

Pilot 

Strye James Vicki 

9371 Lamerton Cir,                  

San Antonio, TX 78250 vickiandjimstrye@gmail.com 

SF 39 Pilot 

Svarrer Norman   

1441 Sonata Ct,                       

Gulf Breeze, FL 32566 nsvarre@bellsouth.net SG 10 Pilot 

Tabb Billy   

3598 Wimbledon Dr,       

Pensacola, FL, 32504 btabb@cox.net SG Pilot / Ops 

Tanguay Paul Janice 

16300 Gossamer Way,  

Oklahoma City, OK 73165 paul.tanguay@commuterair.com SG 27 Pilot 

Williams George Vinette 

1420 N. Drexel Cir,               

Mesa, AZ 85205 deltabirdog69@aol.com 

SG 20 Pilot, SG 

3 Ops Off 

Woolley Bobby   

4007 SW 325th St,             

Federal Way, Wa 98023 bjdubu@aol.com SF 12 / 26 Pilot 

Varner Gary Peggy 

127 Hazelwood Dr,           

Johnson City, TN 37615 gpvarner@comcast.net SG 34 Pilot 
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Werner Bruce   

171 Clemson Dr,                

Carlisle, PA 17013 brucewerner@hotmail.com SG 39 / 36 Pilot 

Wirrki Tauno   

Box 423,                               

Salem NY 12865 pam-tauno@nycap.rr.com SG 34 Pilot 
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